
1502 MVL

1141 MVL

1120 MVL

3460 MVL

1012 MVL

0347 MVL

3118 MVL

0760 MVL

4794 MVL

0910 MVL

Total # Case on Docket:10

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, April 12, 2023 at  7:09 am

Base Bal: 388.88

60th Month Jan 2023

Recd Resp filed on 3/1/2023-dbt 

requesting 30 days to become 

current (Mtn filed 2/21  and set 4/20) 

spl;

KEPNER, J PRICE AND 

PRICE LAW PC

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Material Default Conduit 

Mortgage

MOD

Recd Resp filed on 2/15/2023 

stating dbtr has requested a plan 

mod to become conduit and cure 

mortgage arrears spl;

HOUSTON, V MARILYN D 

GARNER

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss

DE LOS SANTOS, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Material Default Conduit 

Mortgage

W/D, JH 02/24/23;

CORMICK, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Base Balance

Withdraw

(JoleneHarris)

w/d 03/09/23, JH;

HERBERT, W LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Base Balance

Withdraw

(JoleneHarris)

Base Bal: $1,042.00

53th Month March 2023

JACKSON, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Material Default Conduit 

Mortgage

HALL, C AMY SKINNER 

GOODSON

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Base Balance

WANTLAND, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Material Default Conduit 

Mortgage

CULBREATH, W ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Material Default Conduit 

Mortgage

General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, April 20, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

BADGER, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency


