General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, April 20, 2023

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	I rustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1502	MVL	BADGER, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency		
1141	MVL	CULBREATH, W	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage		
1120	MVL	WANTLAND, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage		
3460	M∨L	HALL, C	AMY SKINNER GOODSON	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Base Balance		Base Bal: \$1,042.00 53th Month March 2023
1012	MVL	JACKSON, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage		
0347	M∨L	HERBERT, W	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Base Balance	Withdraw (JoleneHarris)	W/D, JH 02/24/23;
3118	MVL	CORMICK, B	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Base Balance	Withdraw (JoleneHarris)	w/d 03/09/23, JH;
0760	MVL	DE LOS SANTOS, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage		
4794	MVL	HOUSTON, V	MARILYN D GARNER	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss		Base Bal: 388.88 60th Month Jan 2023 Recd Resp filed on 3/1/2023-dbt requesting 30 days to become current (Mtn filed 2/21 and set 4/20) spl:
0910	MVL	KEPNER, J	PRICE AND PRICE LAW PC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Material Default Conduit Mortgage		MOD Recd Resp filed on 2/15/2023 stating dbtr has requested a plan mod to become conduit and cure mortgage arrears spl;

Total # Case on Docket:10

Printed: Wednesday, April 12, 2023 at 7:09 am